DELKOM

Podstawa pod monitor LogiLink BP0O027

ID Produktu: 59553
Producent: LogilLink
Gwarancja: 24 miesigce
carry-in

Specyfikacja techniczna
Produkt
Producent

Dodatkowe informacje

P/N produktu

Waga produktu
Wysokos$¢ (mm)
Szeroko$¢ (mm)

Gtebokos¢ (mm)

LogiLink

Materiat: stal, szkto, metal
Grubos¢ szkta: 5 mm
Maksymalne obcigzenie 20 kg

BP0027
1,76 kg
80
560

210

https://delkom.pl/p/podstawa-pod-monitor-logilink-bp0027-59553

79,00 zt

netto: 64,23 zt


https://delkom.pl/p/podstawa-pod-monitor-logilink-bp0027-59553

